

NAYDO North American YMCA Development Organization, inspires and strengthens the philanthropic culture of the YMCA.

# NAYDO 2023 | HOUSTON | LAUNCHING INNOVATIVE PHILANTHROPY

42ND ANNUAL NAYDO CONFERENCE ON YMCA PHILANTHROPY

April 11–14 | Tuesday through Friday

Hosted by the YMCA of Greater Houston at the Marriott Marquis Houston

# NAYDO 2023 | HOUSTON LAUNCHING INNOVATIVE PHILANTHROPY

The 42nd annual NAYDO Conference on YMCA Philanthropy will be hosted by the YMCA of Greater Houston, Tuesday through Friday, April 11–14 at the Marriott Marquis Houston.

Join us for a week of exploring innovation in philanthropy while being inspired by one of the nation's most innovative cities. From landing on the moon to developing life-saving medical technologies, Houston is changing the world.

America's fourth largest and most diverse city is a cosmopolitan destination, filled with world-class dining, theater and arts, shopping, music and nightlife. Downtown Houston offers nearby restaurants that are reflective of the city's diverse culture. Hop on the light rail train or rent a bike to discover downtown, explore the Zoo and Museum District or head down to NASA's Johnson Space Center, home to the Mission Control Center for human spaceflight.

The Marriott Marquis Houston hotel offers park and city views and an infinity pool with the world's largest Texas-shaped rooftop lazy river. Look and feel your best with the hotel's full-service spa and modern fitness center or visit the nearby Tellepsen Family Downtown YMCA.

There's always something to do in this Southern hospitality meets urban chic city. Y'all come explore Houston!



# **Hotel Reservations Open Now!**

NAYDO 2023 will take place Tuesday, April 11 through Friday, April –14 at the Marriott Marquis Houston. The hotel will be used for meetings and lodging. Marriott Marquis Houston | 1777 Walker Street | Houston, TX 77010

### **Hotel reservations:**

Book your rooms online, using this link: https://book.passkey.com/e/50299800

### **NAYDO** room rates:

Marriott Marquis Houston . . . . \$239.00 plus tax of 17.82% currently

### **Recommended reservation dates:**

NAYDO rates at the Marriott Marquis are valid April 9–14, 2023. For the full conference, plan to:

Arrive: Monday, April 10 or Tuesday morning, April 11 | Depart: Friday, April 14

## If you need a block of 10 or more rooms or have other questions, contact:

Mary Zoller | Operations & Conference Director | 504 464 7845 or info@naydo.org

# **Conference Registration Opens September 26**

Visit www.naydo.org for more details about the conference.

# **Registration fee includes most meals:**

Breakfast and lunch on Wednesday and Thursday and events with food on Tuesday afternoon and Thursday night.

# Reserve your space and rate:

A \$100 deposit will reserve your space and rate but the balance must be paid by January 31, 2023. Members can save up to \$125 by registering and paying in full by the October 28 Members Only deadline.

### 2023 Conference Financial Assistance for NAYDO Members

- 1. Register for the 2023 conference online and select the \$50 Financial Assistance Application Rate.
- 2. Complete and submit the online financial assistance application form by December 6, 2022.

Registration Period:	Members Only Through Oct. 28, 2022	Early Registration Oct. 29–Dec. 6, 2022	Regular Registration Dec. 7–Jan. 31, 2023	Late Registration* Starting Feb. 1, 2023
NAYDO Member	\$700 if paid in full \$750 if deposit only	\$750	\$775	\$825
Non-Member	n/a	\$1000	\$1025	\$1075
Financial Assistance Applicant	\$50	\$50	n/a	n/a
Spouse or Guest	\$250	\$250	\$250	\$250

<sup>\*</sup> Late Registration will only be avaible if the conference has not sold out

